Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 15:21

1 metro 12 de Noviembre de 2017

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
GEISHA
D'ARGENTEUIL BIDAURRETA
1 QODY DE SAINT- 125871 IBARRETA, Leire 219453 ES
AUBERT / ALOUETTE / NONE / CHRISTOPHE
2012 / CASTANA / VERHULSEL
BELGA
SEBASTIAN
ARVOL FM ranCIseo A
3 ARTOS Z / VOLTAIRE / 69703 264819 ES
. BEAMONTE /
2006 / CASTANA / CDE .
FRANCISCO MINANA
BEAMONTE
JANA C CABEZAS MARTIN,
4 NONE / NONE / / NONE VS7473 Xabier 48869 ES
/ NONE NONE / NONE
FIGARO GALDEANO
5 NONE / NONE / / NONE 2653 GUISASOLA, Ane 219511 ES
/ NONE NONE / NONE
QUIDAM DEL
oo st
6 126321 TUNDIDOR, Sergio 230474 ES
ALGARABIA P X NEW
NONE / DEL ALENRO
DEAL G /2007 / NEGRA
/ CDE
ODON GALDOS
7 NONE / NONE / / NONE 12238 ELOSEGUI, Eneritz 130951 ES
/ NONE NONE / NONE
REVE DU HILLE PEREZ RAMON,
8 LYS PLATIERE / FEELING 145044 Maitane 335223 ES
GUARD /2005 / MENTEMA SPORTS /
ALAZANA / SF NONE
TENDRE BARRIERES BELDARRAIN
KILI ARISTEGUIETA,
9 BOGDAN DE NAUTIAC / 115663 Patricia 130947 ES
OIHANA DE MORALTA / PEDRO PUENTE
2007 / ALAZANA / FERNANDEZ / M.
POTTOKA MICHEL ARRIGNON
LADIKA G MOLINO GUT'E:TJEIaZ RUIZ,
10 GHORAK/LANCIA G 121932 ROCIO 1ZQUIERDO 214199 ES

MOLINO / 2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

PEREZ / GENERICA
MOLINO Il S.L.



oS

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GIN TONIC
MYKERINOS / NONE /
2002 / CASTANA / CDE

SAPHIR MENJOULET

DOLLAR DU MURIER /
ULTRA KIT / 2006 /
BAYO / SF

QUORUM DE OLID

CENTAUER Z / CHAMAR

DE KELBRY X HIDALGO
DE RIOU /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

ZOMINDE
SAFFRAAN / OMINDE /
2004 / CASTANA /
KWPN

RONY DEL NORTE
RON DEL NORTE /
WIOLA /2002 /
CASTANA / CDE

ADAL-KEMAL
CABARETO / ADAL-
URRACA /1998 /
TORDA / PR.A.

DALEVA
FALDO / RALEVA / 2008
/ CASTANA / KWPN

SAPHIR MENJOULET

DOLLAR DU MURIER /
ULTRA KIT /2006 /
BAYO / SF

. R % ,
e\ N e @ HPavo

L.A.C.

14859

118858

110300

134027

18406

17598

108395

118858

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MINTEGUIAGA

REY, Nahikari

MIRIAN URIARTE
CORDERO / MIRIAN
URIARTE CORDERO

UCELAY ITURRIZA,
Amaia
AMAIA Y CRISTINA
UCELAY ITURRIZA /
NICOLE PLAN

LUNA LOPEZ DE
AHUMADA, Astrid
ASTRID LUNA LOPEZ

DE AHUMADA /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

GONZALEZ
BENGOCHEA,
Anjara
ANJARA GONZALEZ
BENGOCHEA / NONE

DIEGUEZ PEREZ,
Gloria
AMPARO GARCIA /
RAMON ALVAREZ
CUESTA

SOBERON MORO,
Natalia
FERNANDO SOBERON
LOPEZ / MANAS DE LA
HOZ

MARTINEZ
LATXAGA, Joane
IZARO Y JOANE
MARTINEZ LATXAGA /
NONE

UCELAY ITURRIZA,
Cristina
AMAIA'Y CRISTINA
UCELAY ITURRIZA /
NICOLE PLAN

L.D.N.

159152

219710

219585

233825

AS5422

234104

219601

219711

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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